
Sprint 1
BREZOLLES 16.3.2024

2801CE ESPAD

Thalia LALLU
2801CE ESPAD
Circuit : BLEU
Distance : 1300m
Temps : 0:58:22 (44'54"/km)

4/4 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Marius BESSON VANDROMME 0:15:10
2. Jùnior ALMEIDA RESENDE 0:18:51
3. Delphine LEJEUNE 0:23:08

1. 41 00:03:43 44m 84'28"/km
2. 42 00:10:16 00:13:59 58m 177'01"/km
3. 45 00:00:25 00:14:24 47m 8'52"/km
4. 61 00:00:42 00:15:06 34m 20'35"/km
5. 47 00:06:58 00:22:04 86m 81'00"/km
6. 46 00:00:38 00:22:42 59m 10'44"/km
7. 49 00:16:11 00:38:53 64m 252'52"/km
8. 37 00:01:21 00:40:14 39m 34'37"/km
9. 40 00:01:52 00:42:06 84m 22'13"/km

10. 36 00:01:39 00:43:45 63m 26'11"/km
11. 62 00:08:16 00:52:01 83m 99'36"/km
12. 56 00:00:33 00:52:34 45m 12'13"/km
13. 51 00:01:20 00:53:54 100m 13'20"/km
14. 38 00:00:59 00:54:53 111m 8'52"/km
15. 39 00:01:49 00:56:42 127m 14'18"/km
16. 255 00:01:24 00:58:06 152m 9'13"/km
17. 999 00:00:16 00:58:22 39m 6'50"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5132
https://www.helga-o.com

